Sektion 63

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt k1.

Placering

06:30

Ringnummer
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126-19-1234
196-18-1531
250-19-0287
250-20-3182
217-19-0109
084-19-1095
182-20-0225
212-18-0271
025-20-0713
196-19-2077
172-19-0146
196-21-0499
025-21-0094
025-18-3383
215-20-0177
025-20-0624
196-20-0113
025-17-2484
025-19-4668
025-15-0566
215-18-1209
250-20-3198
025-19-4517
250-20-3156
215-19-1609
196-18-1204

02-08-2023 fra DRESDEN

Antal duer: 106
Kon  Hjem kl. Meter / min
A 15:59:31 1.231,43
A 16:37:22 1.177,26
A 17:07:14 1.173,61
A 17:24:39 1.122,46
A 17:29:55 1.113,51
A 17:39:02 1.113,34
U 16:53:11 1.112,00
A 17:41:10 1.102,77
A 17:50:15 1.094,55
A 17:23:56 1.092,85
U 17:43:58 1.090,29
U 17:36:58 1.089,87
A 17:56:53 1.083,98
U 17:53:43 1.082,53
A 17:41:06 1.061,60
U 18:10:54 1.055,99
A 17:55:08 1.046,28
U 18:27:35 1.031,44
U 18:28:17 1.022,87
A 18:35:38 1.020,00
U 18:20:03 1.011,20
A 19:10:41 966,00
A 19:41:28 945,90
U 20:05:34 900,99
A 20:13:22 872,03
A 20:23:42 857,21

Forening Navn

1/2
1/ 4
1/3
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2/ 10
1/2
1/ 4
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1/9
1/ 4
3710
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2/9
1/2
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126
196
025
217
217
025
182
025
025
196
217
196
025
025
215
025
196
025
025
025
215
217
025
217
215
196

J. KRISTENSEN
JENS O. KRISTENSE
JOHANNES BZAK
KNUD MADSEN
KNUD MADSEN
OLAV JENSEN
HENRIK STZAHR
FLEMMING LARSEN
FAM. IVERSEN

IB KRISTENSEN
KNUD MADSEN
FREDE HANSEN
FAM. IVERSEN
FLEMMING LARSEN
BRIAN WESTERGAARD
FLEMMING LARSEN
ERIK L. KNUDSEN
FLEMMING LARSEN
JENS CHR. ERIKSEN
FLEMMING LARSEN
JONAS PAGH JENSEN
KNUD MADSEN
EGON JOHANSEN
KNUD MADSEN
VERNER JENSEN

IB KRISTENSEN

Point

Side 1
Udskrevet d. 03-08-2023

Preemie

Praemicklasse

1.000
956
953
912
904
904
903
896
889
887
885
885
880
879
862
858
850
838
831
828
821
784
768
732
708
696



